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W3 4 motors
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Electric spa bed with 4 motors, upholstered in white
PU, equipped with a heating system

Designed to offer maximum comfort and efficiency in
the cabin, this bed allows electric adjustment of height,
backrest, footrest, and tilt, with an Antigravity function,
enabling precise adaptation to each treatment. It
features a one-piece 3-section mattress and a
headrest with a plug for the facial hole that includes
an independently adjustable armrest system, ideal for
maximum cervical relaxation during face-down
freatments. The movements are conveniently
controlled via its Hand control, optimizing daily work by
including 3 configurable Position memories. Its high-
quality finishes stand out for its PU upholstery, high-
density foam (SuperSoft padding designed for long-
duration treatments), a practical built-in roll holder,
and a robust wood base that adds warmth and
aesthetic integration to the space.

Key specifications

Control motors

Handcontroller

Memory positions 3
Heating Yes
Trendelenburg / a5
Antitrendelenburg

Antigravity Yes
Backrest adjustment electric
SuperSoft Padding Yes
One-piece mattress Yes
LED Base Light No
Base finishes wood

Adjustable armrests

independent gaslifts

Technical data
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Technical drawings and measurements
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3 secciones

205cm

min/max: 75/ 92 cm
200 kg

Calefaccion

Accesorios

Pedal

Bed cover

«a 4 motores
7 79cm
IC 20 cm
# PU/Blanco

© 204 x86x87/128 kg
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Camilla de spa eléctrica de 4 motores, tapizada en
PU color blanco, equipada con sistema de
calefaccion

Disenada para ofrecer el mdximo confort y eficiencia
en cabing, esta camilla permite la requlacién eléctrica
de altura, respaldo, reposapiés e inclinacion, con
funcién Antigravity, lo que facilita una adaptacién
precisa a cada tratamiento. Dispone de un colchén de
3 secciones de una sola pieza, y un reposacabezas
con tapdn para aqujero facial que incluye un sistema
de reposabrazos de ajuste independiente, ideal para
la mdxima relajacion de la zona cervical en
fratamientos boca abajo. El control de los movimientos
se redliza de forma comoda mediante su mando de
mano, optimizando el trabajo diario al incluir 3
memorias de posicion configurables. Sus acabados de
alta calidad destacan por su tapizado en PU, su
espuma de alta densidad (acolchado SuperSoft
disenado para tratamientos de larga duracién), un
prdctico portarrollos incorporado y una robusta base
de madera que aporta calidez e integracion estética
al espacio.

Especificaciones técnicas

Control motores mando de mano

Memorias de posicion 3
Calefaccién Si
Trendelenburg / a5
Antitrendelenburg

Antigravity Si
Ajuste respaldo eléctrico
Acolchado SuperSoft Si
Colchon de una pieza Si
Luz LED Base No
Acabados de la base madera

Reposabrazos requlables pistones independientes

Ficha técnica
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Dibujos técnicos y medidas
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Riscaldamento
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Camilla da spa elettrica a 4 motori, rivestita in PU
colore bianco, dotata di sistema di riscaldamento

Progettata per offrire il massimo comfort ed efficienza
in cabina, questa camilla consente la regolazione
elettrica di altezza, schienale, pogqiapiedi e
inclinazione, con funzione Antigravity, facilitando un
adattamento preciso a ogni trattamento. Dispone di
un materasso a 3 sezioni di una sola pezzo, e un
poqgiatesta con tappo per buco facciale che include
un sistema di braccioli regolabili indipendenti, ideale
per il massimo rilassamento della zona cervicale nei
frattamenti a pancia in giu. Il controllo dei movimenti
avviene comodamente tramite il suo telecomando,
ottimizzando il lavoro quotidiano grazie a 3 memorie di
posizione configqurabili. Le sue finiture di alta qualita si
distinquono per il rivestimento in PU, la schiuma ad alta
densitd (imbottitura SuperSoft progettata per
frattamenti di lunga durata), un pratico portarotoli
infegrato e una robusta base in legno che dona calore
e integrazione estetica allo spazio.

Specifiche chiave

Controllo motori mando a mano

Memorie di posizione 3
Riscaldamento Si
Trendelenburg / a5
Antitrendelenburg

Antigravity Si
Aqgiusta il supporto elettrico
Ammortizzazione SuperSoft Si
Materasso a un pezzo Si
Luce LED Base No
Finiture della base legno

Reposabrazos reqolabili

pistoni indipendenti

Scheda tecnica
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Disegni tecnici e misure
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Elektrische Spa-Liege mit 4 Motoren, gepolstert in
weillem PU, ausgestattet mit Heizungssystem

Entwickelt, um maximalen Komfort und Effizienz in der
Kabine zu bieten, erméglicht diese Liege die
elektrische Einstellung von Hohe, Ruckenlehne,
Fuistltze und Neigung mit Antigravity-Funktion, was
eine prdzise Anpassung an jede Behandlung
erleichtert. Sie verfugt Uber eine einteilige Matratze
mit 3 Teilen und eine Kopfstltze mit Stopfen fur die
Gesichtséffnung, die ein unabhdngiq einstellbares
ArmstUtzsystem beinhaltet ? ideal fir maximale
Entspannung des Nackenbereichs bei Behandlungen
in Bauchlage. Die Bewegungen werden bequem Uber
die Handbedienung gesteuert, wodurch die tdgliche
Arbeit optimiert wird, da 3 konfiqurierbare
Positionsspeicher enthalten sind. Ihre Verarbeitung von
hoher Qualitat zeichnet sich durch die PU-Polsterung,
den hochdichten Schaumstoff (SuperSoft-Polsterung,
die fur lang andauernde Behandlungen entwickelt
wurde), einen praktischen integrierten Rollenhalter und
eine robuste Holz-Basis aus, die Warme und
dsthetische Integration in den Raum bringt.

Technische Angaben

Kontrollmotoren Handfernbedienung

Memoryfunktion 3
Heizung Jda
Trendelenburg / a5
Antitrendelenburg

Antigravity Jda
Ajustierung der Riickenlehne elektrisch
Supersoft-Polsterung la
Einteilige Matratze Ja
Licht LED Basis No

Ausfuhrung des Untergestells Holz

Verstellbare Armlehnen unabhdngige Gasdruckfeder

Technisches Datenblatt



weelko ololol - 10

Technische Zeichnungen und Mafe
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Lit de spa électrique a 4 moteurs, tapissé en PU
couleur blanc, équipé d?un systéme de chauffage

Congu pour offrir un maximum de confort et d?
efficacité en cabine, ce lit permet le réglage électrique
de la hauteur, du dossier, du repose-pieds et de |?
inclinaison, avec une fonction Antigravité, ce qui
facilite une adaptation précise a chaque traitement. |l
dispose d?un matelas en 3 sections d?une seule piece,
et d?un appui-téte avec bouchon pour trou faciale qui
inclut un systéme d?accoudoirs a réglage
indépendant, idéal pour une relaxation maximale de la
zone cervicale lors de traitements en position ventrale.
Le contréle des mouvements se fait confortablement
gréce a sa télécommande manuelle, optimisant le
travail quotidien en incluant 3 mémoires de position
configurables. Ses finitions de haute qualité se
distinquent par son revétement en PU, sa mousse
om 3 Sections W3 4 moteurs haute densité (rembourrage SuperSoft congu pour
des traitements de longque durée), un porte-rouleaux
79 cm pratique intégré et une base robuste en bois qui
apporte chaleur et intégration esthétique a [?espace.
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< 205cm

I min/max:75/92cm IC 20cm

200 kg # PU/Blanc Spécifications clés
# Chauffage @ 204x86x87/128kg  Controle des moteurs félécommande manuelle
Mémoires de position 3
Accessoires Chauffage Oui
Trendelenburg / 5
Antitrendelenburg B
Anfigravité Oui
Pedale Housse de Ajustement du dossier électrique
lit )
Acolchage SuperSoft QOui
£oa ae p i Oui
Caractéristiques clés Matelas en une piece
. Lumiére LED Base No
O 090 57 Finitions de la base bois
S N - M £ Accoudoirs réglables pistons indépendants
§ =
Matelas en Chauffage Tren- et Mémoires de
une piéce Antitrendele  position
Supersoft nburg
+34 938 249 020 Cami Garreta, 92, Fiche technique
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Dessins techniques et mesures
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